Abilene Local Tax Rates

Property tax per $100 of assessed value:

City of Abilene
Taylor County
Abilene ISD
Wylie ISD

Sales Tax Rate:
State
Local
City of Abilene - Regular
City of Abilene - Property tax relief
Development Corporation of Abilene (DCOA) -
Economic/Industrial Development Type A

Hotel/Motel Tax Rate:
State

Local

Local Venue Tax

Debt
Operations Service Total
FY 2016-17
0.5448 0.2017 0.7465
0.5350 - 0.5350
1.0400 0.1641 1.2041
1.0400 0.0900 1.1300

6.25%

1.00%
0.50%

0.50%
8.25%

6.00%
7.00% (1)
2.00% (2)

15.00%

(1) Allocated 35% to City of Abilene - Civic Center, 50% to Abilene
Convention & Visitors Bureau, 15% to Abilene Cultural Affairs Council

(2) Allocated 55% to Frontier Texas, 45% to Taylor County Expo Center



